SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

TIME TABLE for SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION (M.Sc.-1 to I1 Chemistry) ODD SEM (Feb 2025)
(For the students admitted in the academic year 2023-2024 onwards) Venue: ChE02 (Old Chemical Engg. Dept.)

NO: DoC/Q;:? L/2024-25
4]

Date: 31/01/2025

Sr. No.

Date/ Day of Exam

Time of Exam

Subject / Subject code

Course Coordinator

M. Sc. - I (SEMESTER - I)

17/02/2025 (Monday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Stoichiometry, Solutions, and Gases (CY 101)

Dr. Lata Rana

18/02/2025 (Tuesday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Atomic Structure and Chemical Bonding (CY 103)

Dr. Lata Rana

19/02/2025 (Wednesday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Qualitative and Quantitative Analysis (CY 105)

Dr. Areti Sivaiah

20/02/2025 (Thursday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Physics of Materials and Nuclei (PH111)

From Physics Dept.

21/02/2025 (Friday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Indian Value System and Social Consciousness (H5120)

From Humanities Dept.

22/02/2025 (Saturday})

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Mathematics for Chemistry (MA 121)

From Mathematics Dept.

M. Sc. - Il (SEMESTER — 111)

10/02/2025 (Monday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Quality Control and Quality Assurance (CY 207)

Dr. Arup K. Ghosh

11/02/2025 (Tuesday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Hetero Functional Groups & Heterocycles (CY 203)

Dr. Premlata Kumari

12/02/2025 (Wednesday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Chemistry of d and f-Block Elements (CY 201)

Dr. Kalpana Maheria

10.

13/02/2025 (Thursday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

States & Properties of Matter (CY 205} (Chemistry+Physics Dept.)

Dr. Ketan Kuperkar

11.

14/02/2025 (Friday)

9:30 AM-12.30 PM

Optics (PH 205) (Chemistry+Physics Dept.)

From Physics Dept.
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